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AASIA

AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C SREEMANGA

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C. ATIA

BAHADURPUR A/C. DHAM

BAHADURPUR A/C. SONA

BRINDABON

BRINDABON A/C. CHALT

BRINDABON A/C.ECO PL

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA
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DAKSHINGUL

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C. NOYAPAR

DEUNDI A/C.MERTINGA

DHAMAI

GHAZIPORE

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C. AYESHABAG

HAFIZ A/C.KALIKABAR

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C RAHMAN

HAJINAGAR A/C.BOBAN
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G  A  R  D  E  N
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 0.0

 0.0

 1,996.0

 1,996.4

 499.0

 499.0

 499.0

 0.0

 1,497.0

 3,992.4

 249.7

 249.7

 0.0

 5,990.0

 3,493.0

 0.0

 7,485.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 998.4

 449.4

 0.0

 5,489.0

 5,988.0

 1,746.7

 1,996.0

 2,245.7

 1,996.0

 2,994.0

 1,497.0

 1,996.0

 2,495.0

 1,996.0

 2,495.0

 0.00

 0.00

 489020.00

 706473.90

 129740.00

 121756.00

 119261.00

 0.00

 348302.00

 1060736.30

 54934.00

 66170.50

 0.00

 1471054.00

 835825.00

 0.00

 1686121.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 259830.90

 71904.00

 0.00

 1274945.00

 1850791.00

 411971.50

 450597.00

 501791.50

 550397.00

 773450.00

 378741.00

 514469.00

 653690.00

 648201.00

 587323.00
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0

10

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 749.2

 0.0

 0.0

 499.5

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 1,498.5

 0.0

 0.0

 249.7

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 499.2

 0.0

 0.0

 1,498.5

 0.0

 249.5

 0.0

 249.5

 3,996.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 1,048.9

 0.0

 499.2

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 202783.40

 0.00

 0.00

 122877.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 405094.50

 0.00

 0.00

 63673.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 141520.70

 0.00

 0.00

 384615.00

 0.00

 69610.50

 0.00

 68862.00

 1157841.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 291593.70

 0.00

 133033.90
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Pkgs

 0.0

 0.0

 1,996.0

 1,996.4

 499.0

 1,248.2

 499.0

 0.0

 1,996.5

 3,992.4

 249.7

 249.7

 0.0

 7,488.5

 3,493.0

 0.0

 7,734.7

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 1,497.6

 449.4

 0.0

 6,987.5

 5,988.0

 1,996.2

 1,996.0

 2,495.2

 5,992.0

 2,994.0

 1,497.0

 1,996.0

 3,543.9

 1,996.0

 2,994.2

Kgs

 0.00

 0.00

 489020.00

 706473.90

 129740.00

 324539.40

 119261.00

 0.00

 471179.00

 1060736.30

 54934.00

 66170.50

 0.00

 1876148.50

 835825.00

 0.00

 1749794.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 401351.60

 71904.00

 0.00

 1659560.00

 1850791.00

 481582.00

 450597.00

 570653.50

 1708238.00

 773450.00

 378741.00

 514469.00

 945283.70

 648201.00

 720356.90

Amount
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26

280

330

85
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115

250
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30
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200

120
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 995.0

 9,980.8

 11,478.0

 5,340.1

 998.0

 5,492.2

 3,992.0

 4,193.0

 1,996.5

 5,489.4

 249.7

 249.7

 1,987.0

 20,467.4

 10,479.5

 1,046.0

 28,653.5

 2,495.0

 998.0

 6,993.4

 1,497.6

 449.4

 1,296.0

 13,974.5

 16,470.0

 4,241.9

 3,992.0

 5,738.9

 12,483.0

 5,988.5

 1,497.0

 5,489.5

 9,981.5

 5,988.5

 5,489.6

 159200.00

 2363696.90

 2695855.00

 1751751.40

 266466.00

 1458947.40

 900695.00

 1000593.00

 471179.00

 1473908.30

 54934.00

 66170.50

 317920.00

 5050779.80

 2548507.50

 197555.00

 7357545.80

 539918.00

 194610.00

 1835987.50

 401351.60

 71904.00

 207360.00

 3344954.50

 4941458.00

 1003838.10

 908679.00

 1304227.50

 3546744.50

 1533576.50

 378741.00

 1411820.00

 2578889.20

 1893840.00

 1326838.50

TOTAL
Avg Pkgs Kgs Amount

UP TO DATE
AvgPkgs Kgs. Amount

DUST
AvgPkgs Kgs Amount

LEAF
Avg

 0.00

 0.00

 245.00

 353.87

 260.00

 244.00

 239.00

 0.00

 232.67

 265.69

 220.00

 265.00

 0.00

 245.58

 239.29

 0.00

 225.27

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 260.25

 160.00

 0.00

 232.27

 309.08

 235.86

 225.75

 223.45

 275.75

 258.33

 253.00

 257.75

 262.00

 324.75

 235.40

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 270.67

 0.00

 0.00

 246.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 270.33

 0.00

 0.00

 255.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 283.49

 0.00

 0.00

 256.67

 0.00

 279.00

 0.00

 276.00

 289.75

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 278.00

 0.00

 266.49

 0.00

 0.00

 245.00

 353.87

 260.00

 260.01

 239.00

 0.00

 236.00

 265.69

 220.00

 265.00

 0.00

 250.54

 239.29

 0.00

 226.23

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 268.00

 160.00

 0.00

 237.50

 309.08

 241.25

 225.75

 228.70

 285.09

 258.33

 253.00

 257.75

 266.74

 324.75

 240.58

 160.00

 236.82

 234.87

 328.04

 267.00

 265.64

 225.63

 238.63

 236.00

 268.50

 220.00

 265.00

 160.00

 246.77

 243.19

 188.87

 256.78

 216.40

 195.00

 262.53

 268.00

 160.00

 160.00

 239.36

 300.03

 236.65

 227.63

 227.26

 284.13

 256.09

 253.00

 257.19

 258.37

 316.25

 241.70
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Old Season : (2024/25)

2382  1,18,877.9  30187122.10 382  19,088.4  5280563.20 2764  1,37,966.3  35467685.30 8585  4,28,496.9  108613479.70

KALITI A/C. BURHANNA

KAPNAPAHAR

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C GOOLNI

KHAN

LALLAKHAL

LAXMICHERRA

MAZDEHEE

MOOMIN A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

NEPTUNE

NEW SAMANBAGH

NURJAHAN
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OOTTERBHAG.& I.NUGGE

PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

RUTHNA

SAZEDA

WAHIDABAD

WAHIDABAD A/C. ALLAD

ZAREEN A/C GHAZIPOR

AASIA

ALI BAHAR

BAHADURPUR A/C. ATIA

BURJAN

DEUNDI

GREEN FIELD

LACKATOORAH

G  A  R  D  E  N
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0

5

0

0

0

0

0

 499.0

 0.0

 998.0

 4,990.0

 4,990.0

 0.0

 0.0

 8,986.0

 0.0

 1,996.0

 4,996.0

 4,994.0

 249.4

 2,994.4

 0.0

 8,483.0

 0.0

 1,996.0

 3,493.0

 998.0

 2,994.0

 498.0

 0.0

 996.0

 898.7

 0.0

 249.4

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 109780.00

 0.00

 372254.00

 1055884.00

 1312370.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1989408.00

 0.00

 454090.00

 903775.00

 1292962.00

 39904.00

 813732.50

 0.00

 2543902.00

 0.00

 457583.00

 960575.00

 269460.00

 1118758.00

 79680.00

 0.00

 160854.00

 234655.00

 0.00

 40153.40

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

0

0

0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0

0

5
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0

0

0

6
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 499.2

 0.0

 0.0

 3,506.5

 0.0

 0.0

 999.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 249.7

 1,498.2

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 299.1

 999.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 998.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 149008.50

 0.00

 0.00

 938723.00

 0.00

 0.00

 199800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 54934.00

 453203.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 83249.50

 360139.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 172155.00
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0
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0

0
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0
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5
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5
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0
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0
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0

5

0

0

0

0
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Pkgs

 499.0

 0.0

 998.0

 4,990.0

 5,489.2

 0.0

 0.0

 12,492.5

 0.0

 1,996.0

 5,995.0

 4,994.0

 249.4

 2,994.4

 249.7

 9,981.2

 0.0

 1,996.0

 3,493.0

 1,297.1

 3,993.0

 498.0

 0.0

 996.0

 898.7

 0.0

 249.4

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 998.0

Kgs

 109780.00

 0.00

 372254.00

 1055884.00

 1461378.50

 0.00

 0.00

 2928131.00

 0.00

 454090.00

 1103575.00

 1292962.00

 39904.00

 813732.50

 54934.00

 2997105.50

 0.00

 457583.00

 960575.00

 352709.50

 1478897.50

 79680.00

 0.00

 160854.00

 234655.00

 0.00

 40153.40

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 172155.00

Amount

10

260

60

100

330

190

185

440

100

100

260

350

195

120

90

540

130

50

210

116

240

10

40

20

68

10

5

10

10

13

20

20

 499.0

 12,980.0

 2,994.4

 4,990.0

 16,468.2

 9,482.2

 9,232.7

 21,981.0

 4,990.0

 4,990.0

 12,989.0

 17,480.0

 9,730.4

 5,988.8

 4,492.8

 26,948.1

 6,488.0

 2,495.0

 10,479.4

 5,788.1

 11,978.0

 498.0

 1,992.0

 996.0

 3,393.7

 498.0

 249.4

 498.0

 499.1

 648.0

 994.0

 998.0

 109780.00

 2849266.50

 1079958.40

 1055884.00

 4391805.00

 2505527.70

 1790884.50

 5289315.00

 1120754.00

 1148199.00

 2406964.00

 4488407.00

 2033908.00

 1469266.00

 1060820.90

 8174246.90

 1525492.00

 569858.00

 2608373.80

 1429551.50

 4447276.00

 79680.00

 318720.00

 160854.00

 938245.00

 79680.00

 40153.40

 79680.00

 79856.00

 103680.00

 159040.00

 172155.00

Sub Total:

TOTAL
Avg Pkgs Kgs Amount

UP TO DATE
AvgPkgs Kgs. Amount

DUST
AvgPkgs Kgs Amount

LEAF
Avg

 220.00

 0.00

 373.00

 211.60

 263.00

 0.00

 0.00

 221.39

 0.00

 227.50

 180.90

 258.90

 160.00

 271.75

 0.00

 299.88

 0.00

 229.25

 275.00

 270.00

 373.67

 160.00

 0.00

 161.50

 261.10

 0.00

 161.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 298.49

 0.00

 0.00

 267.71

 0.00

 0.00

 200.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 220.00

 302.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 278.33

 360.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 172.50

 220.00

 0.00

 373.00

 211.60

 266.23

 0.00

 0.00

 234.39

 0.00

 227.50

 184.08

 258.90

 160.00

 271.75

 220.00

 300.28

 0.00

 229.25

 275.00

 271.92

 370.37

 160.00

 0.00

 161.50

 261.10

 0.00

 161.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 172.50

 220.00

 219.51

 360.66

 211.60

 266.68

 264.23

 193.97

 240.63

 224.60

 230.10

 185.31

 256.77

 209.03

 245.34

 236.12

 303.33

 235.13

 228.40

 248.90

 246.98

 371.29

 160.00

 160.00

 161.50

 276.47

 160.00

 161.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 172.50

 253.93  276.64  257.07  253.48
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2407  1,20,123.3  30389125.50 492  24,577.4  6193733.20 2899  1,44,700.7  36582858.70 8904  4,44,405.0  111226883.10

Old Season : (2024/25)

25  1,245.4  202003.40 110  5,489.0  913170.00 135  6,734.4  1115173.40 319  15,908.1  2613403.40

Grand Total:

LAXMICHERRA .

MADANMOHANPUR

MAITRI

NBCTI.

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PATRAKHOLA

PREMNA A/C.BEJOYA

RUTHNA

RUTHNA.

SONARUPA

G  A  R  D  E  N

0

0

0

0

10

0

10

0

0

0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 498.0

 0.0

 498.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 79680.00

 0.00

 82170.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

0

10

0

0

30

30

0

0

0

20

 0.0

 499.0

 0.0

 0.0

 1,497.0

 1,497.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 998.0

 0.00

 82834.00

 0.00

 0.00

 249999.00

 248502.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 159680.00

0
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0

0

40
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10

0

0

20

Pkgs

 0.0

 499.0

 0.0

 0.0

 1,995.0

 1,497.0

 498.0

 0.0

 0.0

 998.0

Kgs

 0.00

 82834.00

 0.00

 0.00

 329679.00

 248502.00

 82170.00

 0.00

 0.00

 159680.00

Amount

33

10

40

37

40

30

10

10

1

20

 1,647.7

 499.0

 1,994.0

 1,847.5

 1,995.0

 1,497.0

 498.0

 498.0

 49.4

 998.0

 264380.50

 82834.00

 319040.00

 303393.50

 329679.00

 248502.00

 82170.00

 99600.00

 9880.00

 159680.00

Sub Total:

TOTAL
Avg Pkgs Kgs Amount

UP TO DATE
AvgPkgs Kgs. Amount

DUST
AvgPkgs Kgs Amount

LEAF
Avg

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 160.00

 0.00

 165.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 166.00

 0.00

 0.00

 167.00

 166.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 160.00

 0.00

 166.00

 0.00

 0.00

 165.25

 166.00

 165.00

 0.00

 0.00

 160.00

 160.45

 166.00

 160.00

 164.22

 165.25

 166.00

 165.00

 200.00

 200.00

 160.00

 162.20  166.36  165.59  164.28

 252.98  252.01  252.82  250.28

BUYER PURCHASE UPTO DATE SALE:

EXPORT
INTERNAL

 0.0
 4,44,405.0

 4,44,405.0

 0.00
 100.00

 100.00TOTAL

KGS
KGS

KGS

%
%

%
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